Bus

High Speed Rail Service 83

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Go to website

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 12:44

Sunday 12:44-12:45

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

Den:Haag aheie-MUNSters  gialafald
Middelburg EindRoven
. N Kassel Leip
ruag - 1
X Deutschland
kel Dosseldorf ‘
] Siege
Lill - Aachen “gang 7
e Belgie#
Mons: E‘?kil'»l ue / Koblenz
Belgien
Frankfurt-am
Létzebuerg Main =Wiirzburg
Mannheim Nurnberg

Reims Saarbricken

Bayerr
- | Ingolstade s
i

Frelburg : a!
im Breisgau N h
unchen
Base| v
g5 Ziirich
" Besangon
Schweiz/
France ; Suisse/Svizzera/
Lausanne Swizra
Gengve
Clermont-
es Ferrand Yilleurbanne Warese
Annecy

Bupergne oE OpenStreeMap contributors.

[ | 83 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Paris Est

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Est

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Paris Est

Monday 06:24-05:50
Tuesday 06:24-05:50
Wednesday 06:24-05:50
Thursday 06:24-05:50
Friday 06:24-05:50
Saturday 06:24-05:50
Sunday 05:50
Route info

Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction Route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Wednesday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Thursday -
Kehl(Gr)
Friday -
Strasbourg Bahnhof
Paris Est Saturday B
Sunday 14:52
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 38 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45

08:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 08:41-08:45

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Est

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 14 min

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52

06:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Munchen Hbf — Paris Est

8 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Augsburg Hbf

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Est

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Paris Est

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 5 hour 42 min

06:51-15:32

06:51-15:32

06:51-15:32

06:51-15:32

06:51-15:32

06:51-14:52

06:51-15:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Paris Nord Miinchen Hbf — Paris Nord
8 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Augsburg Hbf

Thursday —
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 06:51
Kehl(Gr) Sunday 06:51
Strasbourg Bahnhof .

Route info
Paris Nord Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 8 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday 12:45
Tuesday 12:45
Wednesday 12:45
Thursday 12:45
Friday 12:45
Saturday 12:45
Sunday 12:45-12:46
Route info

Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction Route schedule

Paris Nord — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Paris Nord — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
5 stops Monday -
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Paris Nord
Wednesday -
Strasbourg Bahnhof
Thursday -
Kehl(Gr)
Friday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Hauptbahnhof (oben) Saturday B
Sunday 17:40
Route info

Direction: Paris Nord
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 20 min

15:45-19:45

15:45-19:45

15:45-19:45

15:45-19:45

15:45-19:45

15:45-19:45

15:45-19:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Est

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 23 min

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52

18:52


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Est

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Est

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 47 min

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32

18:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction Route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf
7 stops Monday 19:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:45
Strasbourg Bahnhof

Wednesday 19:45
Kehl(Gr)

Thursday 19:45
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Friday 19:45
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Ulm Hauptbahnhof Saturday 19:44-19:45
Augsburg Hbf Sunday 19:44-19:45
Muinchen Hbf

Route info

Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Nord

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Paris Nord

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Paris Nord

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:52

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 3 hour 35 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction Route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben) Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Strasbourg Bahnhof

Wednesday -
Kehl(Gr)

Thursday -
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Saturday -

Sunday 15:44-15:45

Route info

Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction Route schedule

Minchen Hbf — Paris Nord Minchen Hbf — Paris Nord
8 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Augsburg Hbf

Thursday —
Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Friday -
Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Saturday 14:52-18:52
Kehl(Gr) Sunday 06:51-18:52
Strasbourg Bahnhof .

Route info
Paris Nord Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 6 hour 1 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Augsburg Hbf

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 50 min

08:45-17:46

08:45-17:46

08:45-17:46

08:45-17:46

08:45-17:46

08:45-12:45

08:45-17:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

Direction
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Strasbourg Bahnhof

Kehl(Gr)

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof (oben)

83 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Strasbourg Bahnhof — Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Strasbourg Bahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

15:45

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-83-2809065975-2587288594

